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22-058 NEW FIRE STATION 04/13/2022

HX Base Yr

383 NW HALL OF FAME DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 7 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9300 04 7,478 113.9704 104.85 784,068 2023 2023 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 GOVT BLDG  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 4900

BAS 4,900 100 2024 4,900 508,627

CAN 400 30 2024 120 12,456

FGR 4,096 60 2024 2,458 255,144

9,396 7,478 776,227

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-116,-55] S16 E2 S40 E100 N34 W28 N20 W58
N2 W16 $
CAN=[YR=2024;ORIG=-42,-53] S20 E20 N20 W20 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=-114,1] S64 E64 N64 W64 $
.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 16,250.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2024 2023 100 32,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,800

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2024 2023 100 500

37,800

1 8900 C MUNICIPAL 0 CI 0.00 0.00 0.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 47,000


